INVERTERS DRIVER BOARDS ASSEMBLIES CONVERTERS
Integrated Advanced
PowerStacks
From simple plug-and-play to advanced
total control IGBT power stacks.
Field-proven, Time-tested Designs
APS has a proven track record of delivering robust,
reliable power stack solutions, leveraging more than

APPLIED POWER SYSTEMS, INC. The Driving Force in Power Electronics
APPLIED POWER SYSTEMS, INC. The Driving Force in Power Electronics  | appliedps.com
PowerStacks ORDERING GUIDE
Product #
Total INTEGRATION – PowerStacks provide
IGBTs on an optimized thermal platform
with a very low inductance laminated busbar
and choice of electrolytic or film capacitor
banks. PowerStacks integrated gate drivers
provide optimized dead time generation and
safe electrical isolation between primary
and secondary side for all switching,
control and monitoring functions. This
saves the user costs of adding expensive
circuits for electrical isolation.
Total PROTECTION – PowerStacks
incorporate the industry's leading
fault protection suite to ensure they
operate safely and within specified
limits. By monitoring phase current, DC
link voltage, IGBT on-state voltage and
operating temperature, PowerStacks
provide real-time protection and safely
shut down when any fault is sensed.
Total CONTROL – Phase currents, DC link
voltage and operating temperature are
continuously monitored. Isolated analog
signals of all operating parameters
are fed back to the customer for real-
time monitoring and control which
allows system designers to quickly
and easily develop highly efficient
and intrinsically safe applications.
Designed with attention to supply chain
logistics, both standard and customer-
specific designs are implemented
with an eye towards preventing
reliance on any single supplier which
prevents supply chain disruptions and
eliminates sole-source components.
I A P 1 0 0 T 1 2 0 H - X X
IGBT POWERSTACK
 IAP = Air Cooled
 IAPL = Liquid Cooled
RATED OUTPUT CURRENT
 2-4 digits of output current rating
CIRCUIT CONFIGURATION
 B = Full Bridge
 C = Chopper
 D = Half Bridge
 T = Three Phase
OPTIONS
 01 = Blower
 02 =  Half-Control SCR Rectifier Input
 04 =  Full-Control SCR Rectifier Input
 06 = Diode Rectifier Input
 08 = Dual Inverter
 10 = Fiberoptic Interface
 20 = Soft-Start
 40 = Full Controls
THERMAL PERFORMANCE
 BLANK = Standard Heatsink
 H = High Performance Heatsink
INVERTERS DRIVER BOARDS ASSEMBLIES CONVERTERS
75 900
100 1000
150 1200
200 1400
300 1600
400 1800
450 2000
600 2400
800 2800